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605> & A L 55 55
604 5 60
603 13 73
602 6 79
601 4 83
600 6 89
599 9 98
598 8 106
597 10 116
596 12 128
595 10 138
594 18 156
593 20 176
592 16 192
591 13 205
590 33 238
589 26 264
588 20 284
587 26 310
586 29 339
585 17 356
584 37 393
583 29 422
582 36 458
581 31 489
580 28 517
579 40 557
578 38 595
577 42 637
576 43 680
575 40 720
574 50 770
573 42 812
572 53 865
571 40 905
570 62 967
569 61 1028
568 58 1086
567 68 1154
566 59 1213
565 67 1280
564 71 1351
563 60 1411
562 73 1484
561 67 1551
560 78 1629
559 67 1696
558 88 1784
557 69 1853
556 63 1916
555 81 1997
554 67 2064
553 71 2135
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552 81 2216
551 81 2297
550 78 2375
549 74 2449
548 77 2526
547 88 2614
546 87 2701
545 78 2779
544 82 2861
543 74 2935
542 70 3005
541 63 3068
540 76 3144
539 81 3225
538 63 3288
537 59 3347
536 62 3409
535 72 3481
534 67 3548
533 63 3611
532 75 3686
531 73 3759
530 64 3823
529 62 3885
528 55 3940
527 55 3995
526 69 4064
525 54 4118
524 63 4181
523 49 4230
522 51 4281
521 50 4331
520 57 4388
519 54 4442
518 55 4497
517 45 4542
516 37 4579
515 42 4621
514 44 4665
513 37 4702
512 38 4740
511 34 4774
510 33 4807
509 49 4856
508 30 4886
507 35 4921
506 20 4941
505 32 4973
504 31 5004
503 29 5033






